,.electrocube
RC NETWORI(S
THREE-PHASE
RG2377
Ail18 AWG MTW iii
SCHEMATIC
I W3PLS
*

-
-11 680
HOW TO ORDER
RESISTOR
(See Resistor Selection Chart)
RG2564· B •
SERIES::.----------I T
(See Series Selection Chart)
CAPACITOR: 0.47 IJF, ±10%
RESISTOR: Ohms ±5%. 10 Watt
CASE: ABS Plastic/Epoxy Fill
12
T LEAD LENGTH (INCHES)
(Note; standard lead length is 10" ±.010";
specify lead lengths In '" increments)
~.electrocUbe
1307 S. Myrtle Ave.• Monrovia, CA 91016 • TEL: (626) 301·0122 • FAX: (626) 357·8099
e.mail: sales@electrocube.com· Internet: www.electrocube.com • (lR: 9/99)
SCHEMATIC
3 PHASE R. C. NETWORKS
.18 AWG MlW I 1.75
~31'l.S.
I
3.50
L~ 1-1-
'T1------+"T
250
'O.ooM
Capaet
Pat D. J AC}
002377- 1 22 10 0.5 4BO
- 2 33 10 0.5 480
- 3 47 10 0.5 4BO
- 4 68 10 0.5 4BO
- 5 82 10 0.5 480
·5 100 10 0.5 480
- 7 150 10 0.5 480
·8 220 10 0.5 480
- 9 330 10 0.5 480
-10 470 10 0.5 480
-11 680 10 0.5 480
·Allieads 18 AWG MTW, 10 Inch min.
,'I
I L II.
TERMINATION: FAST·ON CONNECTOR
R
~
C
B
1.57
1.97
1.57
MOUNTING CLIP
250
250
250
VAC
(Volts)
600
600
600
VDC
(Volts)
.10
.50
.10
Capacitance
(MFD ±20%)
R
~
C
TERMINAL:
HAYCO NT·202.SS